
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

3 
1 

61 
456 

22 

Name 

Cooper Jazikoff 
Chase Jazikoff 
Douglas Finnerty 
Zach Tancredi 
Tasmine Salem 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.128 
18.245 
22.771 
23.928 

Total Tm 

5:54.887 
5:55.015 
6:13.132 
6:17.658 
6:18.815 

Best Tm 

49.971 
50.040 
52.327 
53.086 
53.253 

Hometown 

Jackson  NJ 2022 Honda  Cr50 (E) 

Smithtown  NY 2022 Honda  Crf (E) 
Box Elder SD 2005 Honda Crf50f (E) 
Stock 50 

State 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.128 

Avg. Speed 

35.504 

Best Lap Tm 

49.971 

Best Speed 

36.021 

Best Lap by 

3 - Cooper Jazikoff 

 

ASRA MiniCup Round 4 + 5 VIR 

Sunday 

Stock 50 - Race 1 

Race started at 12:46:38 

VIR Kart Track 0.500 km 

9/8/2024 12:40 


