





ASRA MiniCup Round 4 + 5 VIR

Sorted on Laps

VIR Kart Track 0.500 km

Stock 50 - Race 1

Sunday

9/8/2024 12:40

Race started at 12:46:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
1	3	Cooper Jazikoff	Expert	7		5:54.887	49.971	Jackson NJ 2022 Honda Cr50 (E)
2	1	Chase Jazikoff	Expert	7	0.128	5:55.015	50.040	
3	61	Douglas Finnerty	Expert	7	18.245	6:13.132	52.327	Smithtown NY 2022 Honda Crf (E)
4	456	Zach Tancredi	Expert	7	22.771	6:17.658	53.086	Box Elder SD 2005 Honda Crf50f (E)
5	22	Tasmine Salem	Expert	7	23.928	6:18.815	53.253	Stock 50

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.12835.50449.97136.0213 - Cooper JazikoffChief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 9/8/2024 1:10:19 PM